
RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 2.5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILLE BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

2.5K OVERALL RESULTS

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Age/Grade Gender

1 194 RYAN LOBATO 00:11:15.1 30 M

2 183 MASON LEE 00:13:20.0 2 M

3 522 BLAKE PIERCE 00:13:26.0 2 M

4 573 BYRON STONE 00:16:20.9 44 M

5 574 BRADY STONE 00:16:21.7 3 M

6 30 BRAYDEN ORDILE 00:16:21.8 2 M

7 19 JOHN ORDILE 00:16:58.2 39 M

8 487 MARY COOPER 00:17:03.0 3 F

9 484 ALLISON COOPER 00:17:03.3 44 F

10 269 BETH NICOL 00:17:09.7 44 F

11 253 COLE KELLEY 00:18:10.0 2 M

12 106 MASON GOODSTEIN 00:18:14.8 3 M

13 342 KATIE KOMAREK 00:18:14.9 13 F

14 516 DAVID PRATT 00:18:26.1 35 M

15 494 NOAH WEHNER 00:18:56.2 13 M

16 485 ROGER COOPER 00:19:02.6 49 M

17 649 NATHAN MERCER 00:19:27.0 3 M

18 658 WENDY MERAR 00:19:27.8 39 F

19 319 SAWYER REYNOLDS 00:19:30.2 2 F

20 320 GINNY REYNOLDS 00:19:30.6 39 F

21 107 MAXWELL GOODSTEIN 00:19:48.8 5 M

22 155 CAMERON STOWELL 00:19:49.9 1 F

23 159 JEFF STOWELL 00:19:49.9 49 M

24 587 BRANDON PAISLEY 00:19:59.7 29 M

25 445 SAM HARRELL 00:20:05.1 5 M

26 543 MARK DEWITT 00:20:41.8 49 M

27 121 SHAYLA GOODSTEIN 00:21:02.8 44 F

28 408 REBECCA GROOT 00:21:35.1 34 F

29 469 GRACE TOURING 00:21:41.6 2 F

30 571 AMY BRUMFIELD 00:21:46.0 40 F

31 570 TOMMY BRUMFIELD 00:21:46.5 K M

32 495 AMANDA WEHNER 00:21:53.9 11 F

33 403 PEDRO NAVARRO 00:22:00.3 59 M

34 562 HAILEY MCLELAND 00:22:02.1 2 F

35 471 DAVE TOURING 00:22:32.3 54 M

36 470 EMILY TOURING 00:22:33.6 1 F

37 472 GARRETT TOURING 00:22:36.5 5 M

38 569 HANS TOTH 00:22:52.8 2 M

39 443 EIRC WILD 00:22:56.0 44 M

40 441 WESLEY WILD 00:22:56.3 2 M

41 158 RHONDI EVELYN‐STOWELL 00:23:07.3 44 F



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 2.5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILLE BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

2.5K OVERALL RESULTS

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Age/Grade Gender

42 156 CALVIN STOWELL 00:23:08.2 1 M

43 200 ARI WALZ 00:23:08.4 K M

44 201 CARY CANTOR‐WALZ 00:23:08.5 39 F

45 203 JOHN WALZ 00:23:11.9 44 M

46 188 CALEB LAWRENCE 00:23:29.0 39 M

47 189 LUCY LAWRENCE 00:23:29.3 3 F

48 538 ERIKA NORDMAN 00:23:47.0 K F

49 39 RENEE WINGATE 00:23:47.5 2 F

50 604 CARLO LEBRON 00:24:09.7 44 M

51 605 SARA LEBRON 00:24:09.7 2 F

52 295 HAL HOLLINGSWORTH 00:24:15.0 59 M

53 296 VICKI HOLLINGSWORTH 00:24:34.4 54 F

54 151 TONYA TRIAY 00:24:44.7 34 F

55 150 CAMERON TRIAY 00:24:45.0 3 F

56 444 JULIE WILD 00:24:49.6 44 F

57 442 LAUREN WILD 00:24:50.2 K F

58 457 EMILY PERRY 00:24:53.3 3 F

59 448 JESSICA HARRELL 00:24:58.3 40 F

60 400 ANNABELLE ROSS 00:25:00.0 2 F

61 650 WYLIE SPARKS 00:25:01.6 2 M

62 567 SYDNEY MCILLWAIN 00:25:03.3 2 F

63 946 MORGAN BROWN 00:25:13.7 2 F

64 953 LISA BROWN 00:25:14.2 30 F

65 527 ALLY RAUDENBUSH 00:25:19.2 5 F

66 281 JANET LAM 00:25:30.3 54 F

67 285 DANIELLE LAM 00:25:31.8 5 F

68 447 AUDREY HARRELL 00:25:34.8 2 F

69 592 ALEC MCCLERON 00:25:37.3 8:16 M

70 537 KENDALL NORDMAN 00:25:41.8 3 F

71 1 KARLA TOMA 00:26:42.9 K F

72 5 JEFF TOMA 00:26:43.0 44 M

73 449 RANDY HARRELL 00:26:52.6 49 M

74 525 SANDY RAUDENBUSH 00:28:23.8 49 F

75 526 JENNA RAUDENBUSH 00:28:25.3 13 F

76 35 LOGAN DAVIS 00:28:53.2 19 M

77 37 MEGAN DAVIS 00:28:53.5 3 F

78 344 MICHELLE BABCOCK 00:28:55.5 39 F

79 345 MACLEAN BABCOCK 00:28:55.5 2 M

80 488 JENNIFER MASON 00:29:39.7 39 F

81 192 ROGER LAWRENCE 00:30:20.7 69 M



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 2.5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILLE BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

2.5K OVERALL RESULTS

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Age/Grade Gender

82 191 DOROTHY LAWRENCE 00:30:57.3 69 F

83 190 LEO LAWRENCE 00:30:57.3 1 M

84 561 NIA ESPENSHIP 00:31:02.6 K F

85 566 CHASE MCILLWAIN 00:31:18.4 K M

86 572 BYRON STONE 00:31:57.8 40 M

87 576 DEBRA BORNOWSKI 00:32:46.3 60 F

88 69 JOANNE SWETMAN 00:32:59.3 59 F

89 591 ANNABELLA MCCLERON 00:33:02.8 3 F

90 519 TERESA PRATT 00:33:13.3 49 F

91 563 ISOBEL PRATT 00:33:15.4 64 F

92 174 NICHOLAS DIBIASIO 00:33:18.0 K M

93 173 TONY DIBIASIO 00:33:19.1 44 M

94 182 SANDY BITTNER 00:34:26.7 39 F

95 181 TARA BITTNER 00:34:26.9 3 F

96 238 ASHLEY SANDRIK 00:34:27.6 3 F

97 242 LAURIANN SANDRIK 00:34:30.0 99 F

98 34 KEILY DAVIS 00:46:13.6 3 F



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 2.5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILLE BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

2.5K RESULTS BY GENDER

  By Gender Bib # Name Gun Time Age/Grade Gender

Female Finishers

1 487 MARY COOPER 00:17:03.0 3 F

2 484 ALLISON COOPER 00:17:03.3 44 F

3 269 BETH NICOL 00:17:09.7 44 F

4 342 KATIE KOMAREK 00:18:14.9 13 F

5 658 WENDY MERAR 00:19:27.8 39 F

6 319 SAWYER REYNOLDS 00:19:30.2 2 F

7 320 GINNY REYNOLDS 00:19:30.6 39 F

8 155 CAMERON STOWELL 00:19:49.9 1 F

9 121 SHAYLA GOODSTEIN 00:21:02.8 44 F

10 408 REBECCA GROOT 00:21:35.1 34 F

11 469 GRACE TOURING 00:21:41.6 2 F

12 571 AMY BRUMFIELD 00:21:46.0 40 F

13 495 AMANDA WEHNER 00:21:53.9 11 F

14 562 HAILEY MCLELAND 00:22:02.1 2 F

15 470 EMILY TOURING 00:22:33.6 1 F

16 158 RHONDI EVELYN‐STOWELL 00:23:07.3 44 F

17 201 CARY CANTOR‐WALZ 00:23:08.5 39 F

18 189 LUCY LAWRENCE 00:23:29.3 3 F

19 538 ERIKA NORDMAN 00:23:47.0 K F

20 39 RENEE WINGATE 00:23:47.5 2 F

21 605 SARA LEBRON 00:24:09.7 2 F

22 296 VICKI HOLLINGSWORTH 00:24:34.4 54 F

23 151 TONYA TRIAY 00:24:44.7 34 F

24 150 CAMERON TRIAY 00:24:45.0 3 F

25 444 JULIE WILD 00:24:49.6 44 F

26 442 LAUREN WILD 00:24:50.2 K F

27 457 EMILY PERRY 00:24:53.3 3 F

28 448 JESSICA HARRELL 00:24:58.3 40 F

29 400 ANNABELLE ROSS 00:25:00.0 2 F

30 567 SYDNEY MCILLWAIN 00:25:03.3 2 F

31 946 MORGAN BROWN 00:25:13.7 2 F

32 953 LISA BROWN 00:25:14.2 30 F

33 527 ALLY RAUDENBUSH 00:25:19.2 5 F

34 281 JANET LAM 00:25:30.3 54 F

35 285 DANIELLE LAM 00:25:31.8 5 F

36 447 AUDREY HARRELL 00:25:34.8 2 F

37 537 KENDALL NORDMAN 00:25:41.8 3 F

38 1 KARLA TOMA 00:26:42.9 K F

39 525 SANDY RAUDENBUSH 00:28:23.8 49 F

40 526 JENNA RAUDENBUSH 00:28:25.3 13 F



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 2.5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILLE BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

2.5K RESULTS BY GENDER

  By Gender Bib # Name Gun Time Age/Grade Gender

41 37 MEGAN DAVIS 00:28:53.5 3 F

42 344 MICHELLE BABCOCK 00:28:55.5 39 F

43 488 JENNIFER MASON 00:29:39.7 39 F

44 191 DOROTHY LAWRENCE 00:30:57.3 69 F

45 561 NIA ESPENSHIP 00:31:02.6 K F

46 576 DEBRA BORNOWSKI 00:32:46.3 60 F

47 69 JOANNE SWETMAN 00:32:59.3 59 F

48 591 ANNABELLA MCCLERON 00:33:02.8 3 F

49 519 TERESA PRATT 00:33:13.3 49 F

50 563 ISOBEL PRATT 00:33:15.4 64 F

51 182 SANDY BITTNER 00:34:26.7 39 F

52 181 TARA BITTNER 00:34:26.9 3 F

53 238 ASHLEY SANDRIK 00:34:27.6 3 F

54 242 LAURIANN SANDRIK 00:34:30.0 99 F

55 34 KEILY DAVIS 00:46:13.6 3

Male Finishers M

1 194 RYAN LOBATO 00:11:15.1 30 M

2 183 MASON LEE 00:13:20.0 2 M

3 522 BLAKE PIERCE 00:13:26.0 2 M

4 573 BYRON STONE 00:16:20.9 44 M

5 574 BRADY STONE 00:16:21.7 3 M

6 30 BRAYDEN ORDILE 00:16:21.8 2 M

7 19 JOHN ORDILE 00:16:58.2 39 M

8 253 COLE KELLEY 00:18:10.0 2 M

9 106 MASON GOODSTEIN 00:18:14.8 3 M

10 516 DAVID PRATT 00:18:26.1 35 M

11 494 NOAH WEHNER 00:18:56.2 13 M

12 485 ROGER COOPER 00:19:02.6 49 M

13 649 NATHAN MERCER 00:19:27.0 3 M

14 107 MAXWELL GOODSTEIN 00:19:48.8 5 M

15 159 JEFF STOWELL 00:19:49.9 49 M

16 587 BRANDON PAISLEY 00:19:59.7 29 M

17 445 SAM HARRELL 00:20:05.1 5 M

18 543 MARK DEWITT 00:20:41.8 49 M

19 570 TOMMY BRUMFIELD 00:21:46.5 K M

20 403 PEDRO NAVARRO 00:22:00.3 59 M

21 471 DAVE TOURING 00:22:32.3 54 M

22 472 GARRETT TOURING 00:22:36.5 5 M

23 569 HANS TOTH 00:22:52.8 2 M

24 443 EIRC WILD 00:22:56.0 44 M



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 2.5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILLE BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

2.5K RESULTS BY GENDER

  By Gender Bib # Name Gun Time Age/Grade Gender

25 441 WESLEY WILD 00:22:56.3 2 M

26 156 CALVIN STOWELL 00:23:08.2 1 M

27 200 ARI WALZ 00:23:08.4 K M

28 203 JOHN WALZ 00:23:11.9 44 M

29 188 CALEB LAWRENCE 00:23:29.0 39 M

30 604 CARLO LEBRON 00:24:09.7 44 M

31 295 HAL HOLLINGSWORTH 00:24:15.0 59 M

32 650 WYLIE SPARKS 00:25:01.6 2 M

33 592 ALEC MCCLERON 00:25:37.3 3 M

34 5 JEFF TOMA 00:26:43.0 44 M

35 449 RANDY HARRELL 00:26:52.6 49 M

36 35 LOGAN DAVIS 00:28:53.2 19 M

37 345 MACLEAN BABCOCK 00:28:55.5 2 M

38 192 ROGER LAWRENCE 00:30:20.7 69 M

39 190 LEO LAWRENCE 00:30:57.3 1 M

40 566 CHASE MCILLWAIN 00:31:18.4 K M

41 572 BYRON STONE 00:31:57.8 40 M

42 174 NICHOLAS DIBIASIO 00:33:18.0 K M

43 173 TONY DIBIASIO 00:33:19.1 44 M



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 2.5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILLE BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

2.5K RESULTS BY GENDER

  Group Bib # Name Gun Time Age/Grade Gender

Overall Male

1 194 RYAN LOBATO 00:11:15.1 30 M

Overall Female

1 487 MARY COOPER 00:17:03.0 3 F

K ‐ Female

1 538 ERIKA NORDMAN 00:23:47.0 K F

2 442 LAUREN WILD 00:24:50.2 K F

3 1 KARLA TOMA 00:26:42.9 K F

4 561 NIA ESPENSHIP 00:31:02.6 K F

K ‐ Male

1 570 TOMMY BRUMFIELD 00:21:46.5 K M

2 200 ARI WALZ 00:23:08.4 K M

3 566 CHASE MCILLWAIN 00:31:18.4 K M

4 174 NICHOLAS DIBIASIO 00:33:18.0 K M

1st Grade ‐ Female

1 155 CAMERON STOWELL 00:19:49.9 1 F

2 470 EMILY TOURING 00:22:33.6 1 F

1st Grade ‐ Male

1 156 CALVIN STOWELL 00:23:08.2 1 M

2 190 LEO LAWRENCE 00:30:57.3 1 M

2nd Grade ‐ Female

1 319 SAWYER REYNOLDS 00:19:30.2 2 F

2 469 GRACE TOURING 00:21:41.6 2 F

3 562 HAILEY MCLELAND 00:22:02.1 2 F

4 39 RENEE WINGATE 00:23:47.5 2 F

5 605 SARA LEBRON 00:24:09.7 2 F

6 400 ANNABELLE ROSS 00:25:00.0 2 F

7 567 SYDNEY MCILLWAIN 00:25:03.3 2 F

8 946 MORGAN BROWN 00:25:13.7 2 F

9 447 AUDREY HARRELL 00:25:34.8 2 F

2nd Grade ‐ Male

1 183 MASON LEE 00:13:20.0 2 M

2 522 BLAKE PIERCE 00:13:26.0 2 M

3 30 BRAYDEN ORDILE 00:16:21.8 2 M

4 253 COLE KELLEY 00:18:10.0 2 M

5 569 HANS TOTH 00:22:52.8 2 M

6 441 WESLEY WILD 00:22:56.3 2 M

7 650 WYLIE SPARKS 00:25:01.6 2 M

8 345 MACLEAN BABCOCK 00:28:55.5 2 M

3rd Grade ‐ Female

1 189 LUCY LAWRENCE 00:23:29.3 3 F



RUNNING OF THE SEAHORSES 2.5K

SAT JAN 19, 2013, JACKSONVILLE BEACH, STIFF NORTHEASTERLY WIND

Ammended Results ‐ 1/23/13

2.5K RESULTS BY GENDER

  Group Bib # Name Gun Time Age/Grade Gender

2 150 CAMERON TRIAY 00:24:45.0 3 F

3 457 EMILY PERRY 00:24:53.3 3 F

4 537 KENDALL NORDMAN 00:25:41.8 3 F

5 37 MEGAN DAVIS 00:28:53.5 3 F

6 591 ANNABELLA MCCLERON 00:33:02.8 3 F

7 181 TARA BITTNER 00:34:26.9 3 F

8 238 ASHLEY SANDRIK 00:34:27.6 3 F

9 34 KEILY DAVIS 00:46:13.6 3 F

3rd Grade ‐ Male

1 574 BRADY STONE 00:16:21.7 3 M

2 106 MASON GOODSTEIN 00:18:14.8 3 M

3 649 NATHAN MERCER 00:19:27.0 3 M

4 592 ALEC MCCLERON 00:25:37.3 3 M


